

Bidder:					
Ball State University - CAP Building Renovation - Bid Tab	Cornego Custom Welding LLC	FA Wilhelm Construction			
BP 05A - Structural Steel					
Base Bid - Bid Package Total:	\$79,555.00	\$498,513.00			
Alternates:					
Alt #2 - Paint existing cementitious wood fiber acoustical panels located in studio ceilings	\$0.00	N/A			
Alt #3 - Remove water heater and piping	\$0.00	N/A			
Alt #4 - Renovate Mens 016 and Womens 017 restrooms on ground floor	\$0.00	N/A			
Alt #5A - Provide new controls by Automatic Logic	\$0.00	N/A			
Alt #5B - Provide new controls by Trane	\$0.00	N/A			
Alt #5C - Provide new controls by Johnson Controls	\$0.00	N/A			
Alt #6 - Provide access control at doors indicated	\$0.00	N/A			
Alt #7 - Provide fire suppression system in Zone A	\$0.00	N/A			
Alt #8 - Provide payment & performance bond	\$0.00	\$2,521.00			

Bidder:					
Ball State University - CAP Building Renovation - Bid Tab	Delaware Glass & Mirror				
BP 08A - Exterior/Interior Storefront & Glazing					
Base Bid - Bid Package Total:	\$4,240,400.00				
Alternates:					
Alt #2 - Paint existing cementitious wood fiber acoustical panels located in studio ceilings	N/A				
Alt #3 - Remove water heater and piping	N/A				
Alt #4 - Renovate Mens 016 and Womens 017 restrooms on ground floor	N/A				
Alt #5A - Provide new controls by Automatic Logic	N/A				
Alt #5B - Provide new controls by Trane	N/A				
Alt #5C - Provide new controls by Johnson Controls	N/A				
Alt #6 - Provide access control at doors indicated	N/A				
Alt #7 - Provide fire suppression system in Zone A	N/A				
Alt #8 - Provide payment & performance bond	\$63,375.00				

Bidder:					
Ball State University - CAP Building Renovation - Bid Tab	Pridemark Construction	Gibson-Lewis of Indianapolis	Pridemark Construction		
BP 09A - Interior Metal Studs, Drywall & Ceilings			Combination Bid 09A / 10A		
Base Bid - Bid Package Total:	\$614,000.00	\$849,600.00	\$2,324,000.00		
Alternates:					
Alt #2 - Paint existing cementitious wood fiber acoustical panels located in studio ceilings	N/A	\$0.00			
Alt #3 - Remove water heater and piping	N/A	\$0.00			
Alt #4 - Renovate Mens 016 and Womens 017 restrooms on ground floor	\$15,675.00	\$45,900.00			
Alt #5A - Provide new controls by Automatic Logic	N/A	\$0.00			
Alt #5B - Provide new controls by Trane	N/A	\$0.00			
Alt #5C - Provide new controls by Johnson Controls	N/A	\$0.00			
Alt #6 - Provide access control at doors indicated	N/A	\$0.00			
Alt #7 - Provide fire suppression system in Zone A	N/A	\$0.00			
Alt #8 - Provide payment & performance bond	N/A	\$12,800.00			

Bidder:					
Ball State University - CAP Building Renovation - Bid Tab	Shield Coatings LLC	Berkah Painting LLC	Shepco Commercial Finishes	Gibson Painting	
BP 09B - Paint & Wall Coverings					
Base Bid - Bid Package Total:	\$64,765.63	\$130,450.60	\$363,010.00	\$421,320.00	
Alternates:					
Alt #2 - Paint existing cementitious wood fiber acoustical panels located in studio ceilings	\$3,880.00	\$22,492.00	\$16,350.00	\$15,000.00	
Alt #3 - Remove water heater and piping	\$0.00	\$0.00	N/A	\$0.00	
Alt #4 - Renovate Mens 016 and Womens 017 restrooms on ground floor	\$0.00	\$600.00	\$565.00	\$0.00	
Alt #5A - Provide new controls by Automatic Logic	\$0.00	\$0.00	N/A	\$0.00	
Alt #5B - Provide new controls by Trane	\$0.00	\$0.00	N/A	\$0.00	
Alt #5C - Provide new controls by Johnson Controls	\$0.00	\$0.00	N/A	\$0.00	
Alt #6 - Provide access control at doors indicated	\$0.00	\$0.00	N/A	\$0.00	
Alt #7 - Provide fire suppression system in Zone A	\$0.00	\$0.00	N/A	\$0.00	
Alt #8 - Provide payment & performance bond	\$0.00	\$3,900.00	\$14,550.00	\$0.00	

Bidder:					
Ball State University - CAP Building Renovation - Bid Tab	FA Wilhelm Construction	FA Wilhelm Construction			
BP 09C - Tile Flooring		Combination Bid 09C / 09D			
Base Bid - Bid Package Total:	\$15,700.00	\$28,270.00			
Alternates:					
Alt #2 - Paint existing cementitious wood fiber acoustical panels located in studio ceilings	N/A				
Alt #3 - Remove water heater and piping	N/A				
Alt #4 - Renovate Mens 016 and Womens 017 restrooms on ground floor	\$28,700.00				
Alt #5A - Provide new controls by Automatic Logic	N/A				
Alt #5B - Provide new controls by Trane	N/A				
Alt #5C - Provide new controls by Johnson Controls	N/A				
Alt #6 - Provide access control at doors indicated	N/A				
Alt #7 - Provide fire suppression system in Zone A	N/A				
Alt #8 - Provide payment & performance bond	\$78.50				

Bidder:					
Ball State University - CAP Building Renovation - Bid Tab	Superior Carpet Installers, Inc.	FA Wilhelm Construction	FA Wilhelm Construction		
BP 09D - Resilient & Carpet Flooring			Combination Bid 09C / 09D		
Base Bid - Bid Package Total:	\$10,177.49	\$14,970.00	\$28,270.00		
Alternates:					
Alt #2 - Paint existing cementitious wood fiber acoustical panels located in studio ceilings	N/A	N/A			
Alt #3 - Remove water heater and piping	N/A	N/A			
Alt #4 - Renovate Mens 016 and Womens 017 restrooms on ground floor	N/A	\$1,470.00			
Alt #5A - Provide new controls by Automatic Logic	N/A	N/A			
Alt #5B - Provide new controls by Trane	N/A	N/A			
Alt #5C - Provide new controls by Johnson Controls	N/A	N/A			
Alt #6 - Provide access control at doors indicated	N/A	N/A			
Alt #7 - Provide fire suppression system in Zone A	N/A	N/A			
Alt #8 - Provide payment & performance bond	N/A	\$74.85			

Bidder:					
Ball State University - CAP Building Renovation - Bid Tab	Pridemark Construction	FA Wilhelm Construction	Pridemark Construction		
BP 10A - General Trades			Combination Bid 09A / 10A		
Base Bid - Bid Package Total:	\$1,710,000.00	\$1,937,000.00	\$2,324,000.00		
Alternates:					
Alt #2 - Paint existing cementitious wood fiber acoustical panels located in studio ceilings	N/A	N/A			
Alt #3 - Remove water heater and piping	N/A	\$1,000.00			
Alt #4 - Renovate Mens 016 and Womens 017 restrooms on ground floor	\$46,171.00	\$60,000.00			
Alt #5A - Provide new controls by Automatic Logic	N/A	N/A			
Alt #5B - Provide new controls by Trane	N/A	\$44,000.00			
Alt #5C - Provide new controls by Johnson Controls	N/A	N/A			
Alt #6 - Provide access control at doors indicated	N/A	N/A			
Alt #7 - Provide fire suppression system in Zone A	N/A	N/A			
Alt #8 - Provide payment & performance bond	N/A	\$10,000.00			

Bidder:					
Ball State University - CAP Building Renovation - Bid Tab	Geyer Fire Protection, LLC	Brown Sprinkler Corporation			
BP 21A - Fire Protection					
Base Bid - Bid Package Total:	\$149,900.00	\$433,189.52			
Alternates:					
Alt #2 - Paint existing cementitious wood fiber acoustical panels located in studio ceilings	N/A	N/A			
Alt #3 - Remove water heater and piping	N/A	N/A			
Alt #4 - Renovate Mens 016 and Womens 017 restrooms on ground floor	\$0.00	\$2,990.00			
Alt #5A - Provide new controls by Automatic Logic	N/A	N/A			
Alt #5B - Provide new controls by Trane	N/A	N/A			
Alt #5C - Provide new controls by Johnson Controls	N/A	N/A			
Alt #6 - Provide access control at doors indicated	N/A	N/A			
Alt #7 - Provide fire suppression system in Zone A	\$489,000.00	\$369,669.52			
Alt #8 - Provide payment & performance bond	\$3,750.00	\$3,893.73			

Bidder:					
Ball State University - CAP Building Renovation - Bid Tab	Quality Plumbing and Heating	Greiner Brothers Inc			
BP 22A - Plumbing & HVAC					
Base Bid - Bid Package Total:	\$6,975,000.00	\$9,577,000.00			
Alternates:					
Alt #2 - Paint existing cementitious wood fiber acoustical panels located in studio ceilings	No Bid	No Bid			
Alt #3 - Remove water heater and piping	\$86,000.00	\$52,300.00			
Alt #4 - Renovate Mens 016 and Womens 017 restrooms on ground floor	No Bid	No Bid			
Alt #5A - Provide new controls by Automatic Logic	\$868,000.00	\$839,000.00			
Alt #5B - Provide new controls by Trane	No Bid	No Bid			
Alt #5C - Provide new controls by Johnson Controls	No Bid	No Bid			
Alt #6 - Provide access control at doors indicated	No Bid	No Bid			
Alt #7 - Provide fire suppression system in Zone A	No Bid	No Bid			
Alt #8 - Provide payment & performance bond	\$91,000.00	\$95,770.00			

Bidder:					
Ball State University - CAP Building Renovation - Bid Tab	REX Collins Electric, Inc.	Huston Electric, Inc.	REX Collins Electric, Inc.	Huston Electric, Inc.	
BP 26A - Electrical			Combination Bid 26A / 27A	Combination Bid 26A / 27A	
Base Bid - Bid Package Total:	\$3,750,000.00	\$4,683,500.00	\$3,750,000.00	\$5,587,100.00	
Alternates:					
Alt #2 - Paint existing cementitious wood fiber acoustical panels located in studio ceilings	N/A	N/A		N/A	
Alt #3 - Remove water heater and piping	N/A	N/A		N/A	
Alt #4 - Renovate Mens 016 and Womens 017 restrooms on ground floor	\$5,200.00	\$6,000.00		\$6,000.00	
Alt #5A - Provide new controls by Automatic Logic	N/A	N/A		N/A	
Alt #5B - Provide new controls by Trane	N/A	N/A		N/A	
Alt #5C - Provide new controls by Johnson Controls	N/A	N/A		N/A	
Alt #6 - Provide access control at doors indicated	\$17,120.00	\$26,600.00		\$121,200.00	
Alt #7 - Provide fire suppression system in Zone A	N/A	N/A		N/A	
Alt #8 - Provide payment & performance bond	\$31,000.00	\$46,900.00		\$55,900.00	

Bidder:					
Ball State University - CAP Building Renovation - Bid Tab	Huston Electric, Inc	REX Collins Electric, Inc.	Huston Electric, Inc.		
BP 27A - Communications, Electronic Safety & Security		Combination Bid 26A / 27A	Combination Bid 26A / 27A		
Base Bid - Bid Package Total:	\$1,103,000.00	\$3,750,000.00	\$5,587,100.00		
Alternates:					
Alt #2 - Paint existing cementitious wood fiber acoustical panels located in studio ceilings	N/A		N/A		
Alt #3 - Remove water heater and piping	N/A		N/A		
Alt #4 - Renovate Mens 016 and Womens 017 restrooms on ground floor	N/A		\$6,000.00		
Alt #5A - Provide new controls by Automatic Logic	N/A		N/A		
Alt #5B - Provide new controls by Trane	N/A		N/A		
Alt #5C - Provide new controls by Johnson Controls	N/A		N/A		
Alt #6 - Provide access control at doors indicated	\$94,600.00		\$121,200.00		
Alt #7 - Provide fire suppression system in Zone A	N/A		N/A		
Alt #8 - Provide payment & performance bond	\$11,100.00		\$55,900.00		